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Abe N. Troyer
Katie Troyer

OR.0269-4621  10/17/2019

Noah H. Yoder
Clara Yoder

OR.0145-0006  4/9/2003

Bands Company, Inc.
OR.20-179  11/13/1998

Ervin A. Miller
Lucy L. Miller

OR.230-2332  12/23/2011

Brandee M. Alexander, Trustee
OR.0283-5900  11/22/2022

Tobey Carpenter
Keith Hannahs

James Hannahs
OR.201-1616  12/12/2007

Steven J. Giauque
Terrie A. Giauque

OR.0266-4312  1/18/2019

Ivan A. Erb
Esther I. Erb

0273-0541  5/17/1996
OR.0230-0604  12/1/2011
OR.0231-2558  2/8/2012

Aaron Ray Yoder
Linda Yoder

OR.0265-5928  11/7/2018

Lester A. Erb
Mattie Erb

OR.0077-0865
 6/12/2001

Lester A. Erb
Mattie Erb

0259-0007  2/24/1993

Lucile D. Angle
193-246  2/26/1976
201-577  4/21/1978

David Ray Yoder
Ada Mae Yoder

OR.0270-5261  1/16/2020

Terry VanSickle, Co-Trustee
Gregory VanSickle, Co-Trustee
Jeffrey VanSickle, Co-Trustee

 Beth Morris, Co-Trustee
OR.0285-2635  5/1/2023

Carol M. Patterson
150-311  6/3/1963

261-679  9/22/1993

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.41-715  11/5/1999

Glenna L. Butler, Trustee
OR.0292-3394  6/12/2025

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.42-16  11/10/1999

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.41-715  11/5/1999

Melissa M. Shaner
Matthew A. Shaner

OR.0158-0882  7/31/2003
Jimmie E. Stewart, Jr.
242-378  2/28/1989

Steven Eric Tish
OR.0265-3688  10/11/2018
OR.0266-6178  2/11/2019

Jason Lee Tish
Kelly Tish

OR.0011-0464  6/26/1998

Brandee M. Alexander, Trustee
OR.0283-5900  11/22/2022

Bands Co., Inc.
OR.56-581  8/8/2000

Bands Company, Inc.
OR.20-179  /13/1998

D. Kraig Bucklew
Tami L. Bucklew

0258-0510  1/7/1993

Don L. McDowell
Rebecca S. McDowell

OR.0280-1125  1/20/2022

Gregory L. Gamertsfelder
259-289  3/26/1993

OR.153-433  6/19/2003

Reese Uhl
Dusty Krownapple

OR.173-278  6/15/2004

Mervin A. Yoder
Mary E. Yoder

0253-0622  11/27/1991

CLEC Holdings, LLC
OR.0277-5117  7/1/2021

Benjamin A. Crabb
Michele N. Crabb

OR.0274-2489  10/26/2020

Timothy G. Mullet, trustee
OR.0271-6316  4/23/2020

Norman M. Beachy
Carol Beachy

0248-0450  8/28/1990

Steven J. Giauque
Terrie A. Giauque

OR.0192-2962  11/6/2006

David Ray Yoder
Ada Mae Yoder

OR.0270-5261  1/16/2020

Yoder Lumber Co., Inc.
OR.0250-3230  10/17/2014

Aaron Ray Yoder
Linda Yoder

OR.0266-4180  1/15/2019

Naomi Schlabach, Successor Trustee of the Atlee Miller Trust
James A. Miller

0275-0687  10/15/1996
OR.0284-3870  2/9/2023
OR.0284-3872 2/9/2023

Aaron Ray Yoder
Linda Yoder

OR.0266-4180  1/15/2019

Zachary L. Medley
Tricia A. Medley

OR.0254-3783  12/1/2015

Buckhorn Woods Limited

OR.41-715  11/5/1999

Lester A. Erb
Mattie R. Erb

OR.0255-2621  2/22/2016

Andrew L. Erb
Irene Erb

OR.0255-4901  3/21/2016

Rhine O Properties, LLC
OR.0289-6911  9/20/2024

Kurt D. Yoder, trustee
OR.0257-3023  8/23/2016

Mark A. Schlabach
OR.0264-0387  5/24/2018

Mark A. Schlabach
OR.0264-0387  5/24/2018

Mark M. Maxwell
0194-0394  6/14/1976

OR.0258-6927  1/4/2017
OR.0258-6930  1/5/2017

Mark M. Maxwell
0194-0394  6/14/1976

OR.0258-6927  1/4/2017
OR.0258-6930  1/5/2017

Roger D. Herschberger
Viola L. Herschberger

OR.0259-3126  2/28/2017

Merle C. Yoder
Elsie M. Yoder

OR.0264-3657  7/5/2018

Merle C. Yoder
Elsie M. Yoder

OR.0265-0438  8/30/2018

Charm Real Estate LLC
OR.0282-4180  8/3/2022

Aaron Ray Yoder
Linda Yoder

OR.0266-4180  1/15/2019

Jonathan M. Yoder
Susie E. Yoder

OR.0269-6780  11/7/2019

Aaron Ray Yoder
Linda Yoder

OR.0271-1821  3/4/2020

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.0041-0715  11/5/1999

Felty D. Raber
Mary E. Raber

OR.0274-1708  10/16/2020

David L. Erb
OR.0264-0097  5/18/2018

John C. Raber
Elsie N. Raber

OR.0274-4238  11/12/2020

Leon Erb
Malinda J. Erb

David Erb
Lester A. Erb

OR.0280-5707  3/11/2022
OR.0280-5710  3/11/2022

Benjamin A. Crabb
Michele N. Crabb

OR.0274-2489
10/26/2020

All In Energy
Resources, LLC
OR.0279-4000

11/29/2021

Ervin A. Miller
Lucy L. Miller

OR.0230-0056  11/28/2011

Steven D. Mullet
OR.0280-2143  2/1/2022

David M. Mullet, trustee
OR.0279-5301  12/13/2021

Kristy Marie Woodruff
OR.0282-1488  7/6/2022

Vernon E. Miller
Cindy A. Miller

OR.0280-3539  2/18/2022

Ivan A. Erb
Esther I. Erb

OR.0280-3989  2/24/2022

Jason A. Yoder
Anna Ruth Yoder

OR.0290-4724  11/26/2024

Jason A. Yoder
Anna Ruth Yoder

OR.0290-4726  11/26/2024

Amos A. Schlabach
Fannie Schlabach

OR.0283-1075  9/22/2022

Douglas W. Sommers, Co-Trustee
Martha I. Sommers, Co-Trustee

OR.0285-6518  6/20/2023

Evelyn Elaine Plant
0126-0490  3/14/1952

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.0041-0715  11/5/1999

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.0041-0715  11/5/1999

Abe N. Troyer
Katie Troyer

OR.0287-2147  11/17/2023

Michael A. Schonauer
April D. Schonauer

OR.0034-0335  7/1/1999
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Merle C. Yoder
Elsie M. Yoder

OR.0288-6141 5/22/2024

Junior N. Yoder
OR.0288-6145 5/22/2024

Levi A. Erb
Susie S. Erb

OR.0290-1643  10/17/2024

Timothy G. Mullet, Trustee
OR.0290-6793  12/27/2024

Matthew D. Mullet
Logan L. Mullet

OR.0290-6795  12/27/2024

Eric A. Miller
Leyna B. Miller

OR.0291-0654  1/17/2025

Ervin A. Miller
Lucy L. Miller

OR.0291-0656  1/17/2025

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.0041-0715  11/5/1999

CLEC Holdings, LLC

OR.0293-6293  10/28/2025

Buckhorn Woods Limited
OR.0041-0715  11/5/1999

KCE Holdings, LLC
OR.0293-6295  10/28/2025
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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